Appello di Geografia

prof. Trimarchi

Venerdi 27 gennaio 2012 ore 9,00

Sede via Ofelia

M30000369
647005393
647005242
647003921
647005346
647000841
648001099
648002833
B35000052
M31000038

Lunedi 30 gennaio 2012 ore 9.00

MENDES
RIGGIO
FIORENZA

PRINCIPATO
IMBROGIANO

SPINA
CATTUTO
SPINELLO

LONGHITANO

LI GRECI

Sede via Ofelia

647000141
647004545
647005046
647005532
647005186
647004032
647004539
647004514
647005201
647005280

FURNARI
TURNATURI
LO PORTO
ISAIA
APRILE
ARENA

BONSIGNORE

GRECO
PADALINO
D'AMBRA

ANA

FILIPPA IRENE
ANGELA
GIOVANNA
FRANCESCA PIA
AGATA MARIA
FRANCESCA
MARIA
GIUSEPPE
GRAZIA

LOREDANA
GIANPAOLO
ALESSIA BARBARA
ROBERTA CARMELA
SIMONA

VENERA

RACHELE

LIVIA, ANGELA
CLARA

ROSA LIANA

Mercoledi 1 febbraio 2012 ore 9.00
Sede via Ofelia

647001515
647004736
647002362
647004002
647003146
647003474
647000581
647003987
647003439

RANIOLO
MASCALI
PALERMO

TUMIA RANDAZZO

TIRENNA
VECCHIO
GIUNTA
RANNO

LONGHITANO

Bonsignore

SAMANTHA

ALESSIA

LIDIA ANNA

ROSA

GIUSEPPINA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA ANTONELLA
EMANUELA

ANTONELLA

Rachele



Venerdi 3 febbraio 2012 ore 9.00
Sede via Ofelia

M31000095 RUSSO ROBERTA
M31000055 GIURDANELLA SANDRA
M30000089  ALIFFI ANNA
680000583 FALZONE MARIA ROSA
648001616 ALEO VENERA
648002547 PUGLIA LUANA
648002178  VITALE VANESSA
BIANCA
648001240 ANASTASI ANNAMARIA
648001218 COCO GABRIELLA
GIUSEPPA

648002670 BRICOLA CLARA



	Foglio1

